บริษัท เหล็กแผ่นรีดเย็นไทย จ�ำกัด (มหำชน)
THAI COLD ROLLED STEEL SHEET PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED
PROVIDE CUSTOMERS HIGH QUALITY PRODUCTS
WITH PUNCTUAL DELIVERY AND BEST SERVICE
EXCELLENT QUALITY
DETERMINATION SUCCESS
TOGETHER
THE FIRST MANUFACTURER OF HIGH-CLASS QUALITY COLD ROLLED STEEL SHEET IN THAILAND

over
to and
incl.1.6
JSC270C
270 min.
155-275 145-265 135-255 125-245 36-45 37-46 38-47 39-48 40-49 41-50 42-53 43-55 44-57 -
JSC270D
-
135-225 125-215 115-205
-
40-49 41-50 42-51 43-52 44-53 45-55 46-57 47-59 1.2 min. 1.1 min.
JSC270E 130-205 120-195 110-185 42-50 43-51 44-52 45-53 46-54 47-56 48-58 49-60 1.4 min. 1.3 min.
JSC270F 120-185 110-175 100-165 44-52 45-53 46-54 47-55 48-56 49-58 50-60
-
1.6 min. 1.5 min.
JSC260G 260 min. 110-175 100-165 90-155 46-54 47-55 48-56 49-57 50-58 51-60 52-62 1.8 min. 1.7 min.
JSC340W 340 min.
-
205-305 195-295 185-285
-
33-43 34-44 35-45 36-46 37-47 38 min.
- -
JSC370W 370 min. 205-305 195-295 185-285 30-40 31-41 32-42 33-43 34-44 35 min.
JSC390W 390 min. 245-355 235-345 225-335 29-40 30-41 31-42 32-43 33-44 34 min.
JSC440W 440 min. 285-390 275-380 265-370 26-38 27-39 28-40 29-41 30-42 31 min.
JSC590R 590 min. 430-580 420-570 410-560 - 17-32 17-32 18-33 18-33 18 min.
JSC340P 340 min.
-
165-255 155-245 145-235
-
35-45 36-46 37-47 38-48 39-49 40 min.
-
1.4 min. 1.3 min.
JSC370P 370 min. 175-265 165-255 155-245 33-43 34-44 35-45 36-46 37-47 38 min. 1.4 min. 1.3 min.
JSC390P 390 min. 205-305 195-295 185-285 31-42 32-43 33-44 34-45 35-46 36 min. 1.4 min. 1.3 min.
JSC440P 440 min. 245-355 235-345 225-335 28-39 29-40 30-41 31-42 32-43 33 min. 1.3 min. 1.2 min.
JSC590Y 590 min. 340-460 330-450 320-440 - 17-32 18-33 19-34 20-35 21 min. -
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
9
Thai Cold Rolled Steel Sheet Public Company Limited
JIS G 3135 : 2006

or Proof
Stress
N/mm2
Tensile
Strength
N/mm2
Elongation (%) Bend Ability
Thickness (mm.)
Tensile Test Piece Bending Angle Inside radius of
bending Bending Test Piece0.6 or over
to and
excl.1.0
1.0 or over
up to and
incl.2.3
SPFC340 175 min. 340 min. 34 min. 35 min.
No.5 test piece taken
in transverse rolling
direction
180o
Flat on itself
No.3 test piece taken
in transverse rolling
direction
SPFC370 205 min. 370 min. 32 min. 33 min.
SPFC390 235 min. 390 min. 30 min. 31 min.
SPFC440 265 min. 440 min. 26 min. 27 min.
SPFC590 355 min. 590 min. 17 min. 18 min.
Thickness x 1.0
SPFC590Y 265 min. 590 min. 18 min. 19 min.
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
Cold rolled steel sheets for porcelain enameling
TCR’s cold rolled steel sheets for porcelain enameling are for general use, deep drawing quality and for 1- coat, 2-coat
depending on application.